
Bemis Elementary School
2024-2025 Bell Schedule

AM Preschool/SDC PS: Start Time End Time PM Preschoo/SDC PS: Start Time End Time 
AM Session 7:45 AM 10:45 AM PM Session 11:45 AM 2:45 PM

AM TK: Start Time End Time 205 Inclement Weather Lunch Schedule PM TK: Start Time End Time 205

Instruction 7:45 AM 9:20 AM 95 Kindergarten 10:35 AM 11:05 AM Lunch 10:30 AM 10:55 AM 25

Instructional Recess 9:20 AM 9:35 AM 15 First Grade 10:55 AM 11:25 AM Recess 10:55 AM 11:10 AM 15

Instruction 9:35 AM 11:10 AM 95 Second Grade 11:15 AM 11:45 AM Instruction 11:10 AM 12:45 PM 95

Recess 11:10 AM 11:25 AM 15 Third Grade 11:35 AM 12:05 PM Instructional Recess 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 15

Lunch 11:25 AM 11:50 AM 25 Fourth Grade 11:55 AM 12:25 PM Instruction 1:00 PM 2:35 PM 95

Fifth Grade 12:15 PM 12:45 PM

Regular Day Schedule 

Kindergarten/SDC Kinder: Start Time End Time 296 First Grade: Start Time End Time 296 Second Grade/SDC 2-3 Start Time End Time 296

Instruction 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 90 Instruction 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 75 Instruction 8:00 AM 9:35 AM 95

Recess 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 15 Recess 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 15 Recess 9:35 AM 9:50 AM 15

Instruction 9:45 AM 10:35 AM 50 Instruction 9:30 AM 10:55 AM 85 Instruction 9:50 AM 11:15 AM 85

Recess 10:35 AM 10:50 AM 15 Recess 10:55 AM 11:10 AM 15 Recess 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 15

Lunch 10:50 AM 11:15 AM 25 Lunch 11:10 AM 11:35 AM 25 Lunch 11:30 AM 11:55 AM 25

Instruction 11:15 AM 1:05 PM 110 Instruction 11:35 AM 1:00 PM 85 Instruction 11:55 AM 1:15 PM 80

Recess 1:05 PM 1:20 PM 15 Recess 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 15 Recess 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 15

Instruction 1:20 PM 2:06 PM 46 Instruction 1:15 PM 2:06 PM 51 Instruction 1:30 PM 2:06 PM 36

Third Grade: Start Time End Time 296 Fourth Grade/SDC 4-5: Start Time End Time 316 Fifth Grade: Start Time End Time 316

Instruction 8:00 AM 9:35 AM 95 Instruction 8:00 AM 9:55 AM 115 Instruction 8:00 AM 9:55 AM 115

Recess 9:35 AM 9:50 AM 15 Recess 9:55 AM 10:10 AM 15 Recess 9:55 AM 10:10 AM 15

Instruction 9:50 AM 11:35 AM 105 Instruction 10:10 AM 11:55 AM 105 Instruction 10:10 AM 12:15 PM 125

Recess 11:35 AM 11:50 AM 15 Recess 11:55 AM 12:10 PM 15 Recess 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 15

Lunch 11:50 AM 12:15 PM 25 Lunch 12:10 PM 12:35 PM 25 Lunch 12:30 PM 12:55 PM 25

Instruction 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 60 Instruction 12:35 PM 2:11 PM 96 Instruction 12:55 PM 2:11 PM 76

Recess 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 15

Instruction 1:30 PM 2:06 PM 36

Minimium Day Schedule 

Kindergarten/SDC Kinder: Start Time End Time 243 First Grade: Start Time End Time 243 Second Grade/SDC 2-3 Start Time End Time 243

Instruction 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 90 Instruction 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 75 Instruction 8:00 AM 9:35 AM 95

Recess 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 15 Recess 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 15 Recess 9:35 AM 9:50 AM 15

Instruction 9:45 AM 10:35 AM 50 Instruction 9:30 AM 10:55 AM 85 Instruction 9:50 AM 11:15 AM 85

Lunch 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 30 Lunch 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 30 Lunch 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 30

Instruction 11:05 AM 12:48 PM 103 Instruction 11:25 AM 12:48 PM 83 Instruction 11:45 AM 12:48 PM 63

Third Grade: Start Time End Time 243 Fourth Grade/SDC 4-5: Start Time End Time 249 Fifth Grade: Start Time End Time 249

Instruction 8:00 AM 9:35 AM 95 Instruction 8:00 AM 9:55 AM 115 Instruction 8:00 AM 9:55 AM 115

Recess 9:35 AM 9:50 AM 15 Recess 9:55 AM 10:10 AM 15 Recess 9:55 AM 10:10 AM 15

Instruction 9:50 AM 11:35 AM 105 Instruction 10:10 AM 11:55 AM 105 Instruction 10:10 AM 12:15 PM 125

Lunch 11:35 AM 12:05 PM 30 Lunch 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 30 Lunch 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 30

Instruction 12:05 PM 12:48 PM 43 Instruction 12:25 PM 12:54 PM 29 Instruction 12:45 PM 12:54 PM 9


